
9

Serial

67

68

69

70

71
(CA- 8

72

73

74

75

Reference Country Description Date

CCD/453 Finland

CCD/458

CCD/461

Federal 
Republic of 
Germany
Sweden

CCD/466 Japan

Letter dated 2 July from the 4.7.75 
Permanent Representative of 
Finland to the Acting Represent­
ative of the Secretary-General 
to the Conference of the Committee 
on Disarmament transmitting a 
working paper by the Government 
of Finland on methodology for 
chemical analysis ..and identifi­
cation.of CW agentsprogress 
of a Finnish research project
Working Paper ‘on the defini- 22.7.75 
tion and classification of 
chemical warfare agents

I

Working Paper on a model for 29.7.75 
delimitating chemical warfare 
agents in an international treaty
Working paper concerning the 8.8.75 
scope of chemical agents that 
have justification for peace­
ful purposes and an example of 
the national verification system

CCD/473 Canada Working paper on use of 
measurements of lethality for 
definition of agents of 
chemical warfare

26.8.75

CCD/483 Japan

CCD/485 Sweden

CCD/497

CCD/498

United States

United States

Working Paper on the question 8.4.76 
of chemical warfare agents to 
be prohibited by the Convention 
on the Prohibition of Chemical 
Weapons
Working Paper on some aspects 9.4.76 
of on-site verification of the destruction of stockpiles of 
chemical weapons
Verification of 
declared stocks 
warfare agents

destruction 
of chemical

of 29.6.76

The use of seals and monitor- 29.6.76 
ing devices in CW verification


