Serial	Reference	Country	<u>Description</u> <u>Date</u>
67	CCD/453	Finland	Letter dated 2 July from the 4.7.75 Permanent Representative of Finland to the Acting Representative of the Secretary-General to the Conference of the Committee on Disarmament transmitting a working paper by the Government of Finland on methodology for chemical analysis and identification of CW agents - progress of a Finnish research project
68	CCD/458	Federal Republic of Germany	Working Paper on the defini- 22.7.75 tion and classification of chemical warfare agents
69	CCD/461	Sweden	Working Paper on a model for 29.7.75 delimitating chemical warfare agents in an international treaty
70	CCD/466	Japan	Working paper concerning the 8.8.75 scope of chemical agents that have justification for peaceful purposes and an example of the national verification system
71 (CA-8)	CCD/473	Canada	Working paper on use of 26.8.75 measurements of lethality for definition of agents of chemical warfare
72	CCD/483	Japan	Working Paper on the question 8.4.76 of chemical warfare agents to be prohibited by the Convention on the Prohibition of Chemical Weapons
73	CCD/485	Sweden	Working Paper on some aspects 9.4.76 of on-site verification of the destruction of stockpiles of chemical weapons
74	CCD/497	United States	Verification of destruction of 29.6.76 declared stocks of chemical warfare agents
75	CCD/498	United States	The use of seals and monitor- 29.6.76 ing devices in CW verification